City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: Viewed DMailed to:

I:lFaxed to: ] Picked Up

Specific Record(s) requested:
NEWS RELEASE 02/13/2026 0530 HRS TO 02/14/2026 0530 HRS

NO REDACTIONS

Type of media requested: ] Paper Electronic ] Video Tape O Audio Tape

[date] [time]

Forwarded to:

Record reviewed by: ng/&'\/\/&/ (¥ ,.__’? [daﬁﬂ/l 4 / 26 [gglg_o

[date] [time]
Request completed by: JWHITCOMB 02/14/2026 0545
[date] [time]
DFaxing to:
[:l Personal delivery
|:|E-mail to:
I:IRegular mail

I:I Other:

DUnable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages
DUnab]e to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request
DRecord has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

Cost of copies provided and mailing:

D Paid in advance $ or,

Send payment to: NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT

(Department name here)

PO Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

(PD-195.7, Retention - 2yrs})






Daily News Report add Fire test

Napoleon Police Department
Chief Edward Legg

FU Glermsunnd e DF05 ko 1)
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Printed on February 14, 2026

CFS

NPD26-01149

NPD26-01151

NPD26-01150

NPD26-01152

NPD26-01153

NPD26-01154

NPD26-01155

NPD26-01157

NPD26-01158

NPD26-01160

NPD26-01161

NPD26-01162

NPD26-01163

NPD26-01164

NPD26-01165

NPD26-01166

NPD26-01167

NPD26-01168

Date/Time

02/13/26 05:37:41

02/13/26 07:00:00

02/13/26 07:07:00

02/13/26 07:20:46

02/13/26 08:20:53

02/13/26 09:04:29

02/13/26 10:31:16

02/13/26 12:34.02

02/13/26 13:01:52

02/13/26 13:48:23

02/13/26 14:23:31

02/13/26 16:03:29

02/13/26 16:33:29

02/13/26 16:41:48

02/13/26 16:58:39

02/13/26 17:05:32

02/13/26 17:40:22

02/13/26 21:15:57

Straet

N PERRY ST

GLENWOOD AV

HOBSON ST

OAKWOOD AV

RT 24

W BARNES AV

W FRONT ST

W WASHINGTON ST

SCOTT ST

LAGRANGE ST

STEVENSON ST

N SCOTT ST

WESTMORELAND AV

SCOTT ST

YEAGER ST

USRT 24

W WASHINGTON ST

W MAIN ST

Call Type

UTILITIES

MISC INFO

ODOR
INVESTIGATION

UNLOCK

TRAFFIC STOP

NUISANCE

UNLOCK

ASSIST, GENERAL

ACCIDENT

UNLOCK

MISC INFO

ASSIST, GENERAL

UNLOCK

UNLOCK

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ASSIST, GENERAL

TRAFFIC STOP

Call Details

WATER MAIN BREAK

LAWSON SHIVELY 18 YO OF DESHLER
ISSUED CITATION FOR SPEED

MARGARET STUBBS 73YO ISSUED
CITATION FOR FAILURE TO YIELD FROM
PRIVATE DRIVE

SEAN NELSON 53YO OF DEFIANCE
CITED FOR DUS AND DISPLAY OF
PLATES

WARNING ISSUED FOR EXPIRED
REGISTRATION AND FOLLOWING TOO
CLOSE

OFFICER SPOKE WITH SUBJECTS

WARNING ISSUED FOR TRAFFIC
CONTROL DEVICES
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CFS

NPD26-01169

NPD26-01170

NPD26-01171

NPD26-01172

NPD26-01173

NPD26-01174

NPD26-01175

NPD26-01176

NPD26-01177

NPD26-01179

NPD26-01180

NPD26-01181

Date/Time

02/13/26 21:24:07

02/13/26 22:30:54

02/13/26 22:44:00

02/13/26 22:51:27

02/13/26 23:26:17

02/13/26 23:59:34

02/14/26 00:51:41

02/14/26 02:34:35

02/14/26 03:02:29

02/14/26 05.01:39

02/14/26 05.12:48

02/14/26 05:13:11

Total Records: 30

Street

E MAUMEE AV

OAKWOOD AV

E MAUMEE AV

WOODLAWN AV

SYCAMORE ST

WCLINTON ST

N SCOTT 8T

OAKWOOD AV

GLENWOQOOD AV

WAYNE PARK DR

W RIVERVIEW AV

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

911 HANG UP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS

TRAFFIC STOP

ALARMS

DRIVING CP

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

Call Details

WARNING ISSUED FOR SPEED

CONTACT MADE - ALL OKAY

WARNING ISSUED FOR TRAFFIC
CONTROL DEVICES AND RULES OF
TURN

WARNING ISSUED FOR MARKED LANES

MADE CONTACT ALL OKAY

WARNING FOR MARKED LANES

FALSE ALARM

GONE UPON ARRIVAL
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