



Napoleon Police Department

Chief Edward Legg

316 Glenwood Av. P.O. Box 131
Napoleon, Ohio 43545-0131
Phone: (419) 599-2816 Fax: (419) 599-1999
www.napoleonpolice.com

Daily News Report add Fire test

Printed on February 14, 2026

CFS	Date/Time	Street	Call Type	Call Details
NPD26-01149	02/13/26 05:37:41	N PERRY ST	UTILITIES	WATER MAIN BREAK
NPD26-01151	02/13/26 07:00:00	GLENWOOD AV	MISC INFO	
NPD26-01150	02/13/26 07:07:00	HOBSON ST	ODOR INVESTIGATION	
NPD26-01152	02/13/26 07:20:46	OAKWOOD AV	UNLOCK	
NPD26-01153	02/13/26 08:20:53	RT 24	TRAFFIC STOP	LAWSON SHIVELY 18 YO OF DESHLER ISSUED CITATION FOR SPEED
NPD26-01154	02/13/26 09:04:29	W BARNES AV	NUISANCE	
NPD26-01155	02/13/26 10:31:16	W FRONT ST	UNLOCK	
NPD26-01157	02/13/26 12:34:02	W WASHINGTON ST	ASSIST, GENERAL	
NPD26-01158	02/13/26 13:01:52	SCOTT ST	ACCIDENT	MARGARET STUBBS 73YO ISSUED CITATION FOR FAILURE TO YIELD FROM PRIVATE DRIVE
NPD26-01160	02/13/26 13:48:23	LAGRANGE ST	UNLOCK	
NPD26-01161	02/13/26 14:23:31	STEVENSON ST	MISC INFO	
NPD26-01162	02/13/26 16:03:29	N SCOTT ST	ASSIST, GENERAL	
NPD26-01163	02/13/26 16:33:29	WESTMORELAND AV	UNLOCK	
NPD26-01164	02/13/26 16:41:48	SCOTT ST	UNLOCK	
NPD26-01165	02/13/26 16:58:39	YEAGER ST	TRAFFIC STOP	SEAN NELSON 53YO OF DEFIANCE CITED FOR DUS AND DISPLAY OF PLATES
NPD26-01166	02/13/26 17:05:32	US RT 24	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR EXPIRED REGISTRATION AND FOLLOWING TOO CLOSE
NPD26-01167	02/13/26 17:40:22	W WASHINGTON ST	ASSIST, GENERAL	OFFICER SPOKE WITH SUBJECTS
NPD26-01168	02/13/26 21:15:57	W MAIN ST	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

CFS	Date/Time	Street	Call Type	Call Details
NPD26-01169	02/13/26 21:24:07	E MAUMEE AV	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR SPEED
NPD26-01170	02/13/26 22:30:54	OAKWOOD AV	911 HANG UP	CONTACT MADE - ALL OKAY
NPD26-01171	02/13/26 22:44:00	E MAUMEE AV	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND RULES OF TURN
NPD26-01172	02/13/26 22:51:27	WOODLAWN AV	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR MARKED LANES
NPD26-01173	02/13/26 23:26:17	SYCAMORE ST	SUSPICIOUS	MADE CONTACT ALL OKAY
NPD26-01174	02/13/26 23:59:34	W CLINTON ST	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING FOR MARKED LANES
NPD26-01175	02/14/26 00:51:41	N SCOTT ST	ALARMS	FALSE ALARM
NPD26-01176	02/14/26 02:34:35		DRIVING CP	GONE UPON ARRIVAL
NPD26-01177	02/14/26 03:02:29	OAKWOOD AV	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD26-01179	02/14/26 05:01:39	GLENWOOD AV	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD26-01180	02/14/26 05:12:48	WAYNE PARK DR	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD26-01181	02/14/26 05:13:11	W RIVERVIEW AV	DIRECTED PATROL	

Total Records: 30